
Certificate 

This is Certify that

Shri : .   

of Class .  . Roll No : .    . 

Enrolment No : . 

has satisfactorily completed his Termwork in Subject 

.  .within four 

walls of L.D. College of Engineering, Ahmedabad – 

380015. 

Date of Submission : 

Staff in-charge : 

Head of Department  : 

D
e
si

g
n

e
d

 B
y
 :

 K
e
y
u

r 
P

a
d

a
sh

a
la

 

Civil   PDDC   2013

Construction Management and Economics

16th  April  2016

Keyur
Typewritten Text



Designed By : Keyur Padashala 

Name :   Subject : .

Course :  Semester :  Admission Year :   . 

Roll No :    Enrolment No :   .

Sr.  

No 
Description Page No. Submission Date Remarks/Sign. 

INDEX 

Civil Engineering - PDDC 6th 2013

Construction Management and Economics (X60601)

Assignment - 1

Assignment - 2

Assignment - 3

Assignment - 4

Assignment - 5

Assignment - 6

Assignment - 7

05-01-2016

13-01-2016

19-01-2016

10-02-2016

16-02-2016

24-02-2016

10-03-2016

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

(Construction Management)

(Management Techniques)

(Network (Analysis) Techniques)

(Presentation on Equipment)

(Critical Path Method)

(Cost Optimization)

(PERT Analysis)


	Binder1
	certificate_form_format
	Certificate

	index_form_format - Copy
	Index Form Format



	Staff in-charge: 
	Head of Department: 
	Name of Student: 
	Name: 
	Roll No: 
	Enrolment No: 
	Page NoRow13: 
	Page NoRow16: 
	Page NoRow7: 
	Page NoRow4: 
	Page NoRow1: 
	Page NoRow19: 
	Page NoRow10: 
	Print: 


