Certificate

This is Certify that

Shri :	
of Class <u>Civil PDD</u>	C 2013 Roll No :
Enrolment No:	
has satisfactorily comp	oleted his Termwork in Subject
Construction Manage	ement and Economics within four
walls of L.D. College	e of Engineering, Ahmedabad –
380015.	
Date of Submission	: 16 th April 2016
Staff in-charge	:
Hood of Donortmont	

INDEX

Name :		Subject :	Construct	ion Management and E	Economics (X60601)
Course : Civ	ril Engineering - PDDC	Semester :	6 th	Admission Year :	2013
Roll No :	Enrolmer	nt No :			

Sr. No	Description	Page No.	Submission Date	Remarks/Sign.
1.	Assignment - 1		05-01-2016	
	(Construction Management)			
2.	Assignment - 2		13-01-2016	
	(Management Techniques)			
3.	Assignment - 3		19-01-2016	
	(Network (Analysis) Techniques)			
4.	Assignment - 4		10-02-2016	
	(Presentation on Equipment)			
5.	Assignment - 5		16-02-2016	
	(Critical Path Method)			
6.	Assignment - 6		24-02-2016	
	(Cost Optimization)			
7.	Assignment - 7		10-03-2016	
	(PERT Analysis)			

Designed By: Keyur Padashala